acrèe Exhibit No. 5

**FILED** 

The second section of the second seco	: «Amarak ing akabahan bangrapapapapa		illegenesse, alli v. p. opt. 673-mis blog van programmen paren	n en	rinerrani de regranda per		and the second s	
AP	PLIANCE IN	SPECTION			G	AS METER	INSPECTION	
APPLIANCES		ок	VENT				Off	
RANGE WATER HTR							_ Off At Curb	
TEMP SETTING		NORMAL D HOT D NO Access						
		METER LEFT: On Same Customer						
AIR COND	; į			On New Customer Off  Locked Off At Curb				
GAS LIGHT: LINE 1				Pomovod No Aggoss				
GRILL OTHER • A								Į.
OTHER VIEW			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J SPUT	TED ME		No Access _	
Service Entrance Inside Outside Exbh Inside Set Inspect Inspected Access Or Explain	% Con % Circle ion (Circle ble Gas Pip	trol No One): bing-OK:		Or F Or F Or B A B	Reason P Reason P Reason P C D E	Not Taken . Not Taken . Not Taken . E No Acc	essess	
					<u> </u>			
JOBBING CHARGE ADDRESS		SEE BEL	OW		UNITS	STOCK NO.	DESCRIPTION OF MATERIAL	COST AMT
SERVICE	WORK CODE	START	END	DATE				· · · · · · ·
CHARGE	CODE	TIME	TIME	COMP.				
1ST TRIP				<del> </del>				
CUST. SIGNATUR								
2ND TRIP			<del>`</del>					
CUST. SIGNATURI						<del></del>		
HOUSE SALE INSE MARK APPLIANCE			Y/NO					
02 CENTRAL HH		The Liab	ility, if any, of	Laclede Gas		<u></u>		
04 WATER HEATI	ER	Company damages	y for any and s in connection	i all property with the per-				
08 DRYER	of the inspection referred							<u> </u>
02 ROOM HEATE	R	to, any a	ssertion that	anyone is re-				
07 GRILL 06 GAS LIGHT		because	of Laclede Ga	as Company's				
05 AIR COND.		formance	mproper or n of such insp	pection) shall	1	FIONAL	TOTAL COST	
09 FUEL RUNS O 09 CONNECT	.K	in every c	ase be limited that the charge	to an amount s made by	MATE	RIAL Y/N	OF MATERIAL	
01 HSI			Gas Compa	ny for such	LABOF	MEN	HRSMIN	
11 MISC.		·			L			
INSPECTED BY	<u> </u>				DATE_		TOTAL	
SERVICEMAN'S RE								
CHG MTL ONLY	CH(	3 PER MIN		SPEC_CH	G <u></u>	FORE	MAN APPROVAL	
					<u> </u>			
and regulations. This co	ontract to remain	in force until the	customer revok	es it by written or	verbal notice	given three day	ince with authorized rate scheds in advance of date to be dis	continued.
this order. I also certify the	hat I am or repres	sent the same pe	erson who previo	ously applied for se			emises mentioned on the reve ears on the face of this order.	
Sustomer Signature						ite Moved I ite	SS #.	
ansioner Stonanne					1 17	115	1 11 7 ff.	

DISPATCH TIME 12/19/2006 8:50:44

H12483D

Dispatcher 08697 Office Located LACLEDE Order No.

061229888

Dist. C Area 2

Date Scheduled 12/19/2006

Account No.

574751-011

Time Pref

ΑM

Initials DW

Meter No. Meter Size 001252645 250AM

Dev/Loc.

SERVICE INFORMATION: Tee 13 SNBL

Main 03 WECL

Riser 00

Service 13 SNBL

**NO PRIOR** 

Leak Information

Class

Material

Curb Box 01 WWCL

PLASTIC

LB FR Branch Service N Location Detected

Source

Leak #

REQUIRED INSPECTIONS

Name

ALBA,CESAR

Cust Phone 314-771-2155

Owner / Tenant OWNER

Township

ST LOUIS,MO

Service Address 3931 MINNESOTA AVE 2FL

63118

Location - BASEMENT

Review

Special Inst:

SLIGHT ODOR OF GAS IN BASEMENT

Special Inst:

NO SERVICE WORK MAKE GAS ONLY

Follow Up

JOB DESCR.

TBLG 42

**ODOR CLASS--3** 

MTR STAT ACTIVE

Order Description 3

**LOCATION-BASEMENT** 

Special

Leak Control Number

Ordered By CESAR

Remarks / ORDH

04/18/91 BASEMENT

11

//

11

OFFICE USE ONLY: Date Taken 12/19/2006

Town Code 001

Time Taken 08:42:11

Operator 00102 WOOTEN, LISA

Rate 2RL

SVC Press LOW

**ORDER** 

**EMPLOYEE** 

6993

**COMPLETED** 

**TIME START** 

**STATUS** 

NUMBER

BASCH J.

12/19/2006 10:34:04

12/19/2006 9:05:00

Comment meter is off and locked 627 on fuel runs

Cleared By 08697

Initials DW

(F)ield (R)outed (D)ispatched: がい Grid No. / 24ま3 Date Scheduled AM PM AL	Office Located Order No. 06/229838 Dist. Area Account No. 57475/-0// Meter No. 7252645 Meter Size 255 Am Loc.
Curb Box / WWこと Riser Service Material PL Branch	Leak Information  Leak # Class  Location  Detected Gas:
REQUIRED INSPECTIONS:	Source of Gas:
Name Car Alba Service Address 393/ Minresote for Township Special Inst: Special Inst: Jan Bana no Service	Owner/Tenant
JOB DESCR. TO G G 42 46	Ordered By
OFFICE USE ONLY: Date TakenTime Taken	nOperator
OFFICE USE ONLY: Date TakenTime Taken Mailing Address	STZiP
Meter Sets: Town CodeNorm_	Houte ZIP ZIP Add Tay Code
SVC Press Geog	raphic Location
SVC Press Geog MTR Press DEL Press Demand	Branch Service
( ) CHECK IF EXTRA FIELD WORK DONE. SEE	REVERSE FOR COMPLETED INFORMATION.
Main Meter COMPLETION INFOR	MATION
Device Number	New Meter No. DO D S I 1 O 3 9 Device Number No. of Dials: Location: Size 200 Ru
D.R. METER Meter Found DR  REPORT Device Found DR	Not DR VP-2
CURRENT METER READING:	NEW METER READING:
$ \begin{bmatrix} 8 & 0 & 2 & 2 & 0 & 9 & 8 & 0 & 0 & 2 & 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 & 0$	8 2 3 8 3 2 7 8 3 2 7 8 3 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Top/Front/Meter 990 // Bot/Rear/Device //	lult INDEX READING Mult  3222 /
Veeder / /     HIGH/LOW READINGS FROM SYSTEM: Low	High Verified
<del>                                    </del>	
ORDER EMPLOYEE DATE STATUS NUMBER 6993 COMPLETED Service Person Signature	TIME START TIME COMPLETE

REVIEW ORDER REASON\_

APPLIANCE INSPECTION	GAS METER INSPECTION
HANGE	ER FOUND: On Off
TEMP. SETTING LOW NORMAL HOT SPACE HTR  SPACE HTR  CENTRAL HH  DRYER  AIR COND  GAS LIGHT  GRILL  OTHER  SPO  SETVICE Entrance Inspection:  ON MET  ON	ER LEFT: On Same Customer  New Customer Off ed Off At Curb oved No Access ITED METER No Access  t Required
Outside 6 % Control No. Or Exbh 7 % Or Inside Set Inspection (Circle One):	Reason Not Taken
JOBBING CHARGED CODE: SEE BELOW ADDRESS SERVICE WORK START END DATE	UNITS STOCK DESCRIPTION OF COST USED NO. MATERIAL AMT
SERVICE WORK START END DATE CHARGE CODE TIME TIME COMP.	
1ST TRIP	
CUST. SIGNATURE	-
2NO TRIP	
CUST. SIGNATURE	
HOUSE SALE INSPECTION REPORT Y/NO MARK APPLIANCES YES=Y NO=NO	
O2 CENTRAL HH O4 WATER HEATER O3 RANGE O8 DRYER O2 ROOM HEATER O7 GRILL  The Liability, if any, of Laclede Gas Company for any and all property damages in connection with the performance of the inspection referred to herein (including, but not limited to, any assertion that anyone is required to pay for any new appliances because of Laclede Gas Company's	
OGAS LIGHT  DISTRICT AND A STREET AND A STRE	ADDITIONAL   TOTAL COST     MATERIAL Y/N   OF MATERIAL
D9 CONNECT Laclede Gas Company for such inspection.	
INSPECTED BY	DATETOTAL
SERVICEMAN'S REMARKS AND HSI OTHER COMMENTS PEC CHG PER MIN SPEC CH	xponded copper Strage
(FOR TURN-ONS ONLY): The undersigned applies for gas to be served to this address and and regulations. This contract to remain in force until the customer revokes it by written of (FOR TURN-OFFS ONLY): I hereby request the gas company not to discontinue the supply order. I also certify that I am or represent the same person who previously applied for service.	r verbal notice, given three days in advance of date to be discontinued. of gas in my name at the premises mentioned on the reverse side of this e, and whose name appears on the face of this order.
	Date Moved In

DISPATCH TIME 12/19/2006 8:51:58

Grid H12483D

Dispatcher

Initials

LB FR

Date Scheduled 12/19/2006

Time Pref AM Office Located LACLEDE

Order No. 061229889

Account No.

574751-011

Meter No.

001252645

**Meter Size** 250AM Dev/Loc.

Dist. C

Area 2

SERVICE INFORMATION: Tee 13 SNBL

Curb Box 01 WWCL

Riser 00

Service 13 SNBL

08697

DW

Material PLASTIC

Branch Service N

Main 03 WECL

Leak Information

Leak# **NO PRIOR** 

Location Detected

Source

**REQUIRED INSPECTIONS** 

Name

ALBA,CESAR

Service Address 3931 MINNESOTA AVE 2FL

Township

ST LOUIS, MO

63118

Cust Phone --

Owner / Tenant OWNER

Review

Special Inst:

Special Inst:

**INSTALL AMR METER** 

Follow Up

JOB DESCR.

MTRS

MTR STAT ACTIVE

Order Description **METER CHANGE** 

**METER CHANGE** 

Location --

Leak Control Number

Special

Ordered By SYSTEMATIC

Remarks / ORDH

04/18/91 BASEMENT

11

11

11

OFFICE USE ONLY: Date Taken 12/19/2006

Time Taken 08:42:11

Operator 88888

Town Code 001

Rate 2RL

SVC Press LOW

ORDER

**EMPLOYEE** 

6993

COMPLETED

TIME START

**STATUS** 

NUMBER

BASCH J.

12/19/2006 10:34:03

12/19/2006 9:15:00

Comment new meter installed

Cleared By 08697

Initials DW

REVIEW ORDER REASON	
(F)ield (R)outed (D)ispatched: Grid No. / 2 4 名 3 Date Scheduled AM PM AL	Office Located Order No. 66/225889 Dist. Area Account No. 67475/-0// Meter No. 1252475 Meter Size 250 Am Loc. /
SERVICE INFORMATION: Tee Main Curb Box Riser Service Material p L Branch S	Leak Information Leak # Class Location Detected Gas:
REQUIRED INSPECTIONS:	Source of Gas:
Name Alea Service Address 3931 Moncepta 266 Township Special Inst: Special Inst:	Soc. Sec. No. Cust Phone Owner/Tenant
JOB DESCR. MTRS 0407	
	Ordered By
OFFICE USE ONLY: Date TakenTime Taken	RouteZiP AddTax Code phic Location
( ) CHECK IF EXTRA FIELD WORK DONE. SEE F	
Main Meter COMPLETION INFORMA	
No. of Dials: 4 No.	w Meter No. $OOOR LLO39$ vice Number
D.R. METER Meter Found DR Device Found DR CURRENT METER READING:	Not DRNot DR Not DR NEW METER READING:
$ \begin{bmatrix} 8 & & 2 \\ 7 & & 3 \\ 10,000,000 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 2 & & 6 \\ 3 & & 5 \\ 10,000,000 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 8 & & 2 \\ 7 & & 3 \\ 10,000 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 2 & & 6 \\ 3 & & 5 \\ 10,000 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 3 & & 6 \\ 3 & & 5 \\ 10,000 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 6 & & 4 \\ 7 & & 3 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 6 & & 4 \\ 7 & & 5 \\ 10,000 \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} 6 & & 4 \\ 7 & & 5 \end{bmatrix} $	2 3 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
INDEX READING Mult Top/Front/Meter 6190 / Bot/Rear/Device /	
HIGH/LOW READINGS FROM SYSTEM: Low	High Verified
ORDER EMPLOYEE DATE STATUS NUMBER 993 COMPLETED 12 Service Person Signature	TIME START TIME COMPLETE

RANGE WATER HTR  TEMP. SETTING LOW   NORMAL   HOT    SPACE HTR  CENTRAL HH  METER	GAS METEF LFOUND: On L	LINOPECHON	
RANGE WATER HTR  TEMP. SETTING LOW   NORMAL   HOT    SPACE HTR  CENTRAL HH  METER	FOUND: On_		
WATER HTR  TEMP. SETTING LOW   NORMAL   HOT    SPACE HTR  CENTRAL HH  METER	<b>\</b> /	Off	
SPACE HTR CENTRAL HH  CENTRAL HH		Off At Curb	
SPACE HTR CENTRAL HH METER	ess		
CENTRAL HH			
		Customer	
DRYER On New	w Customer	Off	
AIR COND Locked		Off At Curb	
		No Access	
GRILL	4.1/2		
OTHER SPOTTE	ED METER /V//	No Access	
Service Entrance Inspection:  Inside	Required eason Not Taken eason Not Taken eason Not Taken C, D, E No Acc	ess	
	UNITS STOCK	DESCRIPTION OF	COSI
ADDRESS	USED NO.	MATERIAL	AMT
SERVICE WORK START END DATE		1	
SERVICE WORK START END DATE CHARGE COMP.			
IST TRIP			
CUST. SIGNATURE			
2ND TRIP			
CUST. SIGNATURE			
HOUSE SALE INSPECTION REPORT Y/NO MARK APPLIANCES YES=Y NO=NO			
D2 CENTRAL HH The Liability, if any, of Laclede Gas			
Company for any and all property			·
damages in connection with the per-			
18 DRYER to herein (including, but not limited to,			
2 ROOM HEATER any assertion that anyone is required			-
7 CDILL To pay for any new appliances			
because of Laclede Gas Company's alleged improper or negligent perfor-	<u></u>		<del></del>
5 AIR COND. mance of such inspection) shall in	ADDITIONAL	TOTAL COST	
9 FIFE BLINS OK every case be limited to an amount	MATERIAL Y/N	OF MATERIAL	
9 CONNECT equal to the charges made by Laclede Gas Company for such	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1 HSI inspection.	LABOR MEN	HRS MIN	
1 MISC. INSPECTED BY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	DATE	TOTAL	

Area 2

DISPATCH TIME 12/21/2006 9:59:19

Grid H12483D Dispatcher 05154

MM

Initials

Date Scheduled 12/21/2006

Time Pref AM Office Located LACLEDE

Order No. 061234813

574751-011

Account No. Meter No.

Meter Size

001252645

250AM

Dev/Loc.

Dist. C

SERVICE INFORMATION: Tee 13 SNBL

Curb Box 01 WWCL

Riser 00

Main 03 WECL

Service 13 SNBL

Material PLASTIC LB FR

Branch Service N

**Leak Information** 

Leak # NO PRIOR Class

Location Detected Source

## **REQUIRED INSPECTIONS**

Name

ALBA,CESAR

Service Address 3931 MINNESOTA AVE 2FL

Cust Phone 314-771-2155

Owner / Tenant OWNER

Township

ST LOUIS,MO

63118

Review

Special Inst:

LAC OUT 12-19-06 FOR #3 LEAK-ISSD 627 ON FL/RNS;MR ST8S RPR

Special Inst: Follow Up

CMPLTD-NDS GAS ON;4XESS KNK ON FRNT DR-HERE TILL 12PM ONLY; 🔔

MTR STAT ACTIVE

JOB DESCR.

**TBLG** 45

Order Description NO GAS ORDER DESCRIPTION-- NO GAS

Remarks / ORDH

Location - ALL APPLIANCES

LOCATION -- ALL APPLIANCES

Special **Leak Control Number** 

> 04/18/91 BASEMENT "

#

#

OFFICE USE ONLY: Date Taken 12/21/2006

Time Taken 08:58:24

Operator 00063 FENNESSEY,S

Ordered By CESAR

Town Code 001

Rate 2RL

SVC Press LOW

**ORDER STATUS**  **EMPLOYEE** NUMBER

7655 FRIGERIO D.

COMPLETED

TIME START

12/21/2006 11:10:57

12/21/2006 10:15:00

Comment Gas ison

Cleared By 08901

Initials MW

REVIEW ORDER REASON	
(F)ield (R)outed (M)ispatched: Grid No. (入しをす Date Scheduled AM PM AL	Office Located Order No. OCL 234813 Dist. Area Account No. 574751-001 Meter No. 1252645 Meter Size 250 Auc Loc. —
SERVICE INFORMATION: Tee (3 0 NBC Mair Curb Box   WWCC Riser N Service Material PCASTIC Brance	ch Service Leak # Class  Location  Detected Gas:
REQUIRED INSPECTIONS:	Source of Gas:
Name Cesar AUSA Service Address Township 3931 MINNESOTA Special Inst: Special Inst:	Soc. Sec. No. Cust Phone Owner/Tenant
JOB DESCR.	ca +5/40
	Ordered By Cust
OFFICE USE ONLY: Date Taken Time Taken	en Operator
Mailing Address	enOperatorSTZiP
Rate Revenue Class Norm	
SVC PressGeo	graphic LocationBranch Service
( ) CHECK IF EXTRA FIELD WORK DONE. SE	E REVERSE FOR COMPLETED INFORMATION.
Main Meter COMPLETION INFOR	RMATION
Old Meter No	New Meter No. 8 1 1 0 3 9  Device Number
D.R. METER Meter Found DR	
REPORT Device Found DR CURRENT METER READING:	NEW METER READING:
$ \begin{bmatrix} \begin{pmatrix} 9 & 0 & 1 \\ 7 & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & \\ & & & & \\ &$	Mult INDEX READING
<b>!</b>	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Tep/Front/Meter /   Bot/Rear/Device /	3222 /
Veeder / /	/
HIGH/LOW READINGS FROM SYSTEM: Low_	High Verified
ORDER EMPLOYEE DATE STATUS NUMBER LASS COMPLETED Service Person Signature Fruction Comment	TIME START TIME COMPLETE

APPLIANCE INSPECTION					GAS METER INSPECTION				
APPLIANCES RANGE	CAOO.	OK	VENT	METE	R FOUND	): <b>(</b> On .	Off _X Off At Curb		
WATER HTR	Κ	~		No Ac	cess		On At Outb		
TEMP. SETTING	row 🗆	NORMAL ZL	HOT		~ . <del>~ ~</del>		Δ. Δ		
CENTRAL HH DRYER	X	~	<u> </u>				Customer		
AIR COND				Locker	d		Off At Curb		
GAS LIGHT GRILL				Remo	ved		No Access		
OTKER			AND AND AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY.	SPOT	TED MET	TER U-GAZ	No Access _		
Service Entranc InsideO Outside ExbhO Inside Set Inspe Inspected Acces Or Explain	% Co % ction (Circlessible Gas I	ontrol No e One): Piping-OK:		Or F Or F Or F (A) B	Reason Meason Me	Not Taken Not Taken Not Taken E No Acc	Carciti cess		
					LINUTO	OTOOK	DECODIDATION OF	COCT	
JOBBING CHARG ADDRESS			ow		USED	NO.	DESCRIPTION OF MATERIAL	COST AMT	
SERVICE	WORK	START	END	DATE					
CHARGE	CODE	TIME	TIME	COMP.					
1ST TRIP									
CUST. SIGNATUR	?E	<del></del>		<del></del>					
2ND TRIP							1		
CUST. SIGNATUR	?E								
HOUSE SALE INS MARK APPLIANC			Y/NO						
02 CENTRAL HH		The Liab	oility, if any, of L	aclede Gas	<del>-</del>				
04 WATER HEAT	TER _	damages	y for any and s in connection to	with the per-					
03 RANGE 08 DRYER	-		e of the inspect (including, but n						
02 ROOM HEATE	ER [		ertion that anyon for any new						
07 GRILL 06 GAS LIGHT	-	because alleged i	of Laclede Gas mproper or negli	Company's	<u>l</u>				
05 AIR COND. 09 FUEL RUNS (	р.к.	mance of every call equal to	of such inspecti se be limited to the charges	ion) shall in an amount made by		TIONAL RIAL Y/N	OF MATERIAL		
09 CONNECT 01 HSI		Laclede inspectio	Gas Company on.	y for such	LABOR	MEN	. HRS MIN		
11 MISC. INSPECTED B	11/				DATE		TOTAL		
				Check					
SERVICEMAN'S RE	MARKS AND M Coppe	HSI OTHER	COMMENTS		. Tro	ssare az	-		
	<del></del>					FOR	EMAN APPROVAL		
							ance with authorized rate sched		
(FOR TURN-OFFS O	NLY): I hereby red	quest the gas comp	pany not to disconti	inue the supply o	f gas in my n and whose n	ame at the prem ame appears on	ys in advance of date to be dis sises mentioned on the reverse of the face of this order.		
Customer Signature					Da Da	ite Moved Ir	SS #		

Customer Signature